Q
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Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :
Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date
10/05/2019

Grand Total

Tran ID
130136
130141
130147
130148
130171
Daily Total

Type

POS Payment

Merchant History Report

MIKELANGELC COFFEE SQUARE

22254455

mikelangelo.cs34z@gmail .com
10/06/2019 23:03:46

Status
APPROVED

Remote Payment APPROVED
Remote Payment REVERSED

POS Payment
POS Payment

REVERSED
APPROVED

Receiver Name Amount
Ledras shop 40.00
Ledras shop 2.00
Ledras shop 2.00
Ledras shop 40.00
Ledras shop 1.00
1.00
1.00

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com
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